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Ha Noi Office

18™ Floor, Hoa Binh International Office
Building

106 Hoang Quoc Viet

Cau Giay District, Ha Noi

Vietnam

T + 8443850 1686

F + 8443850 1688

Hoang Khoi

Tax Partner

D +84 4 3850 1618

E Khoi.Hoang@vn.gt.com

Nguyen Dinh Du

Tax Partner

D +84 4 3850 1620

E DuNguyen@vn.gt.com

Pham Vinh

st=10A X3

E. 50vinhphamngoc@gmail.com
Kaoru Okata

Director — Japanese Desk

D +84 4 3850 1680

E Kaoru.Okata@vn.gt.com

Pham Ngoc Long

Tax Director

D +84 4 3850 1684

E Long. Pham@vn.gt.com
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Ho Chi Minh Office

28% Floor, Saigon Trade Centre
37 Ton Duc Thang Street
District 1, Ho Chi Minh City
Vietnam

T + 84 8 3910 9100

F + 8483914 3748

Nguyen Hung Du

Tax Partner

D +84 8 3910 9231

E HungDu.Nguyen@vn.gt.com

Valerie — Teo Liang Tuan
Tax Director

D +84 8 3910 9235

E Valetie. Teo@vn.gt.com

Tran Hong My

Tax Director

D +84 8 3910 9275

E HMy.Tran@vn.gt.com

Tomohiro Norioka

Director — Japanese Desk

D +84 8 3910 9205

E Tomohiro.Notioka@vn.gt.com

Tran Nguyen Mong Van
Tax Director

D +84 8 3910 9233

E MongVan. Tran@vn.gt.com

Nguyen Bao Thai

Tax Senior Manager

D +84 8 3910 9236

E Thai Nguyen@vn.gt.com
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